
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 3Q 2016 SALES

Count 3Q 2016 3Q 2015 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 2,491Rolling Hills  41  971 +156.5%0.0% +222.2%

 9,202La Habra Heights  107  7,046 +  30.6%0.0% +  29.6%

 4,306,626Downey  2,657  3,852,793 +  11.8%1.2% +    9.5%

 275,015Cudahy  453  245,585 +  12.0%0.1% +    9.1%

 2,489,727El Segundo  1,377  2,226,244 +  11.8%0.7% +    8.7%

 1,982,594Pico Rivera  1,196  1,847,269 +    7.3%0.6% +    8.6%

 675,598La Puente  1,510  585,057 +  15.5%0.2% +    8.3%

 915,763Malibu  955  856,153 +    7.0%0.3% +    7.9%

 7,171,119Cerritos  1,893  6,630,757 +    8.1%2.1% +    7.8%

 1,184,200San Fernando  2,286  883,459 +  34.0%0.3% +    7.6%

 1,379,256Vernon  1,209  1,287,124 +    7.2%0.4% +    6.8%

 2,102,070Covina  1,752  2,021,502 +    4.0%0.6% +    6.0%

 99,018San Marino  389  90,014 +  10.0%0.0% +    6.0%

 562,400Rancho Palos Verdes  783  547,503 +    2.7%0.2% +    5.8%

 4,543,948Lancaster  3,278  4,278,931 +    6.2%1.3% +    5.6%

 1,125,608Rosemead  1,336  1,072,615 +    4.9%0.3% +    5.3%

 3,827,403El Monte  2,648  3,691,686 +    3.7%1.1% +    5.1%

 3,582,103West Hollywood  2,483  3,403,325 +    5.3%1.0% +    5.1%

 1,820,376Compton  1,932  1,772,736 +    2.7%0.5% +    4.6%

 449,205Walnut  1,341  417,963 +    7.5%0.1% +    3.9%

 2,363,357South Gate  1,929  2,385,093 -    0.9%0.7% +    3.9%

 3,986,767Palmdale  2,960  3,860,272 +    3.3%1.2% +    3.6%

 7,284,024Burbank  5,025  7,112,929 +    2.4%2.1% +    3.4%

 5,605,790Carson  2,727  5,534,567 +    1.3%1.6% +    3.1%

 3,737,021Alhambra  2,063  3,611,119 +    3.5%1.1% +    2.9%

 2,274,128Arcadia  2,678  2,262,559 +    0.5%0.7% +    2.8%

 1,976,278Manhattan Beach  1,477  1,957,994 +    0.9%0.6% +    2.4%

 1,056,317Diamond Bar  1,666  923,051 +  14.4%0.3% +    2.3%

 2,240,495Norwalk  1,717  2,147,910 +    4.3%0.7% +    2.3%

 10,587,726Torrance  10,045  10,186,902 +    3.9%3.1% +    1.8%

 7,194,468Industry  5,236  6,849,676 +    5.0%2.1% +    1.6%

 206,615Hawaiian Gardens  326  226,582 -    8.8%0.1% +    1.6%

 308,200Avalon  231  298,524 +    3.2%0.1% +    1.4%

 853,495San Gabriel  1,586  802,087 +    6.4%0.2% +    1.0%

 117,297,012Los Angeles  128,797  113,588,380 +    3.3%34.0% +    1.0%

 983,021Westlake Village  978  917,472 +    7.1%0.3% +    0.9%

 7,876,853Santa Clarita  7,410  7,885,792 -    0.1%2.3% +    0.7%

 2,238,666Monrovia  1,585  2,121,266 +    5.5%0.6% +    0.7%

 2,942,178Lakewood  1,806  2,922,023 +    0.7%0.9% +    0.6%

 3,077,386Inglewood  2,650  3,242,953 -    5.1%0.9% +    0.4%

 8,529,937Santa Monica  5,621  8,677,962 -    1.7%2.5% +    0.3%

 2,206,269La Mirada  1,038  2,219,338 -    0.6%0.6% +    0.2%

 7,155,800Beverly Hills  3,614  7,059,034 +    1.4%2.1% +    0.0%

 4,417,021Commerce  1,788  4,471,632 -    1.2%1.3% +    0.0%

 1,209,775Duarte  583  1,226,878 -    1.4%0.4% -    0.1%

 654,171Hermosa Beach  1,115  676,050 -    3.2%0.2% -    0.1%

 655,350Lawndale  731  654,110 +    0.2%0.2% -    0.2%

 3,701,582West Covina  2,254  3,734,621 -    0.9%1.1% -    0.3%

 1,312,163Monterey Park  1,579  1,299,292 +    1.0%0.4% -    0.4%

 2,506,887Gardena  2,646  2,486,603 +    0.8%0.7% -    0.6%

 1,821,708Glendora  1,963  1,809,363 +    0.7%0.5% -    0.6%

 640,013Bell Gardens  744  637,489 +    0.4%0.2% -    0.7%

 419,345Temple City  832  411,622 +    1.9%0.1% -    1.1%
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 2,922,415Montebello  1,617  2,866,203 +    2.0%0.8% -    1.3%

 245,777Rolling Hills Estates  489  233,183 +    5.4%0.1% -    1.3%

 7,373,670Pasadena  8,305  7,526,343 -    2.0%2.1% -    1.3%

 1,607,786Paramount  4,405  1,690,905 -    4.9%0.5% -    1.4%

 1,338,050Baldwin Park  1,339  1,330,264 +    0.6%0.4% -    1.5%

 963,352La Verne  882  992,501 -    2.9%0.3% -    1.7%

 1,326,901Bellflower  1,556  1,301,861 +    1.9%0.4% -    2.1%

 1,220,543San Dimas  1,265  1,299,580 -    6.1%0.4% -    2.4%

 1,037,365South El Monte  2,277  1,144,980 -    9.4%0.3% -    2.6%

 3,591,241Pomona  5,963  3,032,007 +  18.4%1.0% -    2.6%

 1,444,907Huntington Park  1,777  1,490,057 -    3.0%0.4% -    2.7%

 866,725Lynwood  1,265  868,035 -    0.2%0.3% -    2.8%

 280,825Maywood  478  296,195 -    5.2%0.1% -    2.9%

 556,611Artesia  687  576,492 -    3.4%0.2% -    3.1%

 484,886Bell  750  492,569 -    1.6%0.1% -    3.3%

 2,048,071Whittier  2,612  2,126,346 -    3.7%0.6% -    3.8%

 4,774,591Culver City  2,605  4,440,627 +    7.5%1.4% -    4.3%

 857,927Agoura Hills  1,060  855,460 +    0.3%0.2% -    4.3%

 3,921,458Signal Hill  821  4,089,994 -    4.1%1.1% -    4.8%

 5,540,877Santa Fe Springs  5,226  5,834,591 -    5.0%1.6% -    5.2%

 818,215Claremont  1,125  856,836 -    4.5%0.2% -    5.2%

 371,808Lomita  644  375,779 -    1.1%0.1% -    6.1%

 1,175,946Azusa  1,070  1,248,987 -    5.8%0.3% -    6.2%

 13,479,826Los Angeles Co. Uninc  21,390  15,588,715 -  13.5%3.9% -    6.9%

 1,031,009Calabasas  1,076  1,106,016 -    6.8%0.3% -    8.2%

 446,271South Pasadena  807  495,132 -    9.9%0.1% -    8.4%

 2,306,168Redondo Beach  2,624  2,468,175 -    6.6%0.7% -    8.5%

 551,049La Cañada Flintridge  603  600,572 -    8.2%0.2% -    8.9%

 11,701,514Long Beach  12,666  12,731,012 -    8.1%3.4% -    9.5%

 60,614Sierra Madre  448  67,834 -  10.6%0.0% -    9.6%

 871,864Irwindale  793  1,041,451 -  16.3%0.3% -  10.2%

 3,152,441Hawthorne  1,741  3,541,972 -  11.0%0.9% -  11.2%

 42,276Palos Verdes Estates  330  55,007 -  23.1%0.0% -  17.6%

 8,393,009Glendale  6,747  10,918,531 -  23.1%2.4% -  23.9%

 1,891Hidden Hills  45  1,138 +  66.2%0.0% -  35.3%

 650Bradbury  22  1,298 -  50.0%0.0% -  63.4%

 334,536  344,632,068  343,506,528 +    0.3%Totals 100.0% -    0.7%

 46,069,454Los Angeles Pool  28,663  41,207,084 +  11.8% +  12.5%
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